
CTE Camps will     

provide an opportunity 

for 6-9th grade         

students to learn,      

explore and increase 

awareness of CTE  

Program offerings and 

skill sets.  

Summer Camps  
2023 

Career Exposure: : 

•WBL Speakers 

•Corporate Site visits 

•Interactive Projects 

•Employability Skill Development  

Camp Sites: 

•Camps will be held in     
  state of the art  
  labs housed within local  
  high schools. 

Camp Dates: 

July 5th –July 28th 



Summer Camp Sites 2023 

School  Pathway  Dates Contact 

Air Force  Aviation  Camp 1— July 10-13 
Camp 2—July 17-20 
9:00am -1:00pm 
M-TH 

Kristen Aramabula 
kmarambula@cps.edu 
773-535-1590 
 
Aviation Summer Camp Flyer 

Al Raby HS Culinary Arts July 5 –19 
9am -12:00pm 
M-TH 

Jim Ortiz  
jortiz220@cps.edu  
773-534-6755 
 
Al Raby Camp Flyer 
Al Raby Camp Registration Link 

Chicago Vocational  
(CVS) 

Cosmetology 
Automotive  
Horticulture 

July 11 - August 5 
8am -12 pm 
M-TH 

Tracy Snell 
tmsnell@cps.edu   
773- 535-7641  

Clemente HS Broadcast        
Technology  

June 26-July 18 
9am -1pm 
M-F 

Milton Tanco   
mmtanco@cps.edu 
773-534-4000 

Curie HS Automotive  
Technology  

July 5  -14   
8am -12pm 
M-F 

Charles Adeyanju  
cbadeyanju@cps.edu  
773-535-2100 
 
Curie Auto Camp Flyer 
Curie Automotive Camp Registration 

Curie HS Teaching  July 10-14  
9am -12pm  
M-F 

Alexa Rake & Mary Bell 
ameccia@cps.edu or mbbell@cps.edu 
773-535-2157  
 
Curie Teaching Academy Camp Flyer 
Curie Teaching Camp Registration 

Farragut  HS Pre-Law and 
Teaching  

July 17-27 
9am -12:00pm 
M-TH 

Carlos Wilhelm 
cswilhelm@cps.edu 
773-534-1978  

Foreman HS  Pre-Engineering  July 17 - 21 
9am -1pm 
M-F 

Phillip Moore 
pcmoore@cps.edu  
773-534-3400  

Gage Park HS Health Science July 10-21 
9:00am - 12:00pm 
M-TH 
 

Anita Hudson  
aevhudson@cps.com  
773-535-9230  

https://drive.google.com/file/d/15A2IYhGnx3vF53n0Yinsqmdz9Cm8A_PB/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1y1TARDw9RtVzU819MWAUSnjLFRyUosIT/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12Byl441q05q6jFFVUN5_IHzJI1kk5lgkg2DSeyU9S5c/viewform?edit_requested=true
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1iP6MQs4dq1djUFaWiRk-bxNC6mns93_b/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1yG1zy0sbMKyecMBPvIjKBpGKepZ3tlczkXwaEDKtExU/viewform?edit_requested=true
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1NG_V6aGnQPglsew9RF-O3mUvQ8ZBukoK/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfk9vwj4xTbhWVljDj4JPDOKiik4LPb4p-0wXK6EuvMcFd7Tg/viewform


Summer Camp Sites 2023 

School  Pathway  Dates Contact 

Daniel Hale Williams  Health Science  July 10- 17  
9am -1pm  
M-W 

Dr. Yvette Hooker  
yrhooker@cps.edu  
773-535-1120 
 
Williams Prep Camp Flyer 
Williams Prep Camp Registration 

Julian HS Broadcast  
Technology 

  

July 5-7  
9:00am –1:30pm 
 

Krystal Kay  
krkay@cps.edu  
773-535-5170  

Julian HS Digital Media  July 5-7 & July 19--25 
9:00am - 1:30pm 

Krystal Kay  
krkay@cps.edu  
773-535-5170  

Manley  HS Culinary Arts  June 27-29, July 5-12  
8am -12pm 
M & W 

Candace Williams, 
  cawilliams55@cps.edu  
  773-534-6900 
 
 Manley Summer Camp Flyer 
 Manley Summer Camp Registration 

Mather HS Pre-Engineering 
and IT 

July 24-28 
9am -1pm 
M-F 

Mohammad Ikrammullah 
mikrammullah@cps.edu  
773-534-2349 
  

Michele Clark HS  Web Design &  
Development  

July 11- August 12 
M-F 

Charles Williams or Robert Lee 
cmwilliams49@cps.edu or 
relee3@cps.edu  
773-534-6250 

Prosser HS Manufacturing July 5-19 
9am -12pm 
M-F 

Eduardo Lopez  
elopez266@cps.edu  
773-534-3200 
 
Prosser Summer Camp Flyer 
Prosser Summer Camp Registration 

Richards HS Culinary Arts July 10-27 
M-F 

 Martin Walsh  
 mpwalsh@cps.edu  
 773-535-4864  

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1fKXFOhuTAno1dl_x0n5FQ4YN5s3j7wvd/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdHH5YBgMB92xo4PIG1O0k7bjar_3wH4sJJQBDZEvV5nKBYBw/viewform?vc=0&c=0&w=1&flr=0
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1FeRbfI1IpfFsO3GJvgJH28x1y4zF6NkC/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfnXQLu2qKGUsUQVyVwXhASf7imRp0lAXc3dciKdDq-PZIOoQ/viewform
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1bnWAkrrDQVhZP6IMCNHChlkhK99lpERO/view?usp=share_link
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSemFAWCNjTvtauPNMmlf4cmAVTxzMVhZ8zOnClHxQkqS_PQzw/viewform


Summer Camp Sites 2023 

School  Pathway  Dates Contact 

Schurz HS STEM 
(IT) 

July 10-21 
8:30am-12:30pm 

M-F 

Daryl Mcfarlin 
dgmcfarlin@cps.edu 
773-534-3420  

Simeon HS Autobody 
Barbering  
Business 

Cosmetology  
 

July 5 - 28  
9am - 2pm  
M-TH  

Danyiel Selvie 
dselvie@cps.edu 
773-535-3200 
 
Simeon Summer Camp Flyer 
Simeon Summer Camp Registration  

South Shore 
International  

Health Science July 5 - July 27 
8am - 1pm 
M-W  
 

Dr. Egharevba Felix (NBCT) 
foegharevba@cps.edu 
773- 535-8350  
 

Sullivan HS Business and  
Health Science 

July 5 - July 29 
10:30am - 2:30pm  
M-TH 

Calvin Clark 
cdclark4@cps.edu  
773-534-2000 

Von Steuben HS Pre-Engineering  July 24-28 & July 31-  
August 4  
9:00am - 2:00pm 
M-F 
 

 Mike Stachyra  
 Mstachyra@cps.edu 
 773-534-5100  

Westinghouse HS Broadcast  
Technology 

June 26 - July 26 
9am - 2pm  
M-TH  

John Johnson 
jjohnson13@cps.edu  
773-534-6400  

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1MjGYKyT5dRi8wb9EgJNfXw8UG_7sIiIY/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSc2MxSlCyiaApVxoWOTCJ7gnVv-L_cCewXtnecN7_Eil3o9Xw/viewform

